

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2017/182
Date request received:	23/06/2017
Date request responded to:	18/07/2017
Category:	Infrastructure
Tags:	Leadership, Executives, role, contact

Request Detail:

could you please provide us the details for the below Leadership roles.

1. Confirm whether the Executives mentioned in the table are correct in their specific roles.
2. Provide details for the missing ones. In case if the position is vacant please mention so.
3. Please mention as "Don't have the job title" in case the trust doesn't have a specific job role

Lancashire Care NHS Foundation Trust	
Chair	David Eva
Chief Executive	Prof Heather Tierney-Moore
Chief Finance Officer	Bill Gregory
Medical Director	Prof Max Marshall
Director of Nursing	Dee Roach
Chief Operating officer	Sue Moore
Director of HR	Damian Gallagher
Director of Strategic Partnerships and Engagement	Steve Winterson

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request is as follows:

Lancashire Care NHS Foundation Trust

Chair	David Eva
Chief Executive	Prof Heather Tierney-Moore
Chief Finance Officer	Bill Gregory
Medical Director	Prof Max Marshall
Director of Nursing	Dee Roach
Chief Operating officer	Sue Moore
Director of HR	Damian Gallagher
Company Secretary	Joanne Alker